
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
533 
517 
509 
523 
519 
577 
520 
511 
595 
578 
572 

Name 
MARTYNAS TANKEVICIUS 
HENRIJS GRUBE 
RICARDS KALNCIEMS 
IGOR MUKHIN 
PRIIT SEI 
MYKOLAS MAZINAS 
IVARS USS 
JURIS ZALITIS 
ARMANDS KANCS 
MAXIM SHAPOSHNIKOV 
MARGUS KINGU 

Nat 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
ROU 
EST 

Class 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 
DD2M 

Komanda 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
RM LATVIA 
BIRELART BALTICS 
BIRELART BALTICS 
AQVA RACING 
AUTEKS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
ZALITIS JURIS 
KANCS ARMANDS 
BIRELART BALTICS 
RACING ACADEMY 

Best Tm 
54.082 
54.431 
54.469 
54.534 
54.613 
54.675 
54.860 
54.900 
55.284 
55.455 
56.940 

Diff 

0.349 
0.387 
0.452 
0.531 
0.593 
0.778 
0.818 
1.202 
1.373 
2.858 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 

2nd Best 
54.306 
54.439 
54.521 
54.596 
54.924 
54.761 
54.877 
55.002 
55.660 
55.848 
57.575 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22.07.2023 11:19:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

ROTAX Nordic CH 2023 R2 & RMC LV R4 
RM DD2 Masters 

Qualifying Heat 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 11:13:27 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

23.07.2023 11:10 


